25.04.2024 1 von 2
Magon-Tools
VHM-Micro-Schaftfräser, Z=2, mit Eckenradius, konischer Hals
Bestellnummer Winkel D1(mm) D2(mm) D3(mm) D4(mm) L1(mm) L2(mm) L3(mm) ER(mm) RG
SMEK0.2-1.4/6-2-55 1.4 0.2 6.0 0.17 0.260 55.0 0.15 2.0 0.05 2
SMEK0.2-1.9/6-2-55 1.9 0.2 6.0 0.17 0.293 55.0 0.15 2.0 0.05 2
SMEK0.2-1.4/6-3-55 1.4 0.2 6.0 0.17 0.309 55.0 0.15 3.0 0.05 2
SMEK0.2-1.9/6-3-55 1.9 0.2 6.0 0.17 0.359 55.0 0.15 3.0 0.05 2
SMEK0.4-0.9/6-4-55 0.9 0.4 6.0 0.37 0.486 55.0 0.3 4.0 0.05 2
SMEK0.4-0.9/6-5-55 0.9 0.4 6.0 0.37 0.518 55.0 0.3 5.0 0.05 2
SMEK0.4-1.4/6-4-55 1.4 0.4 6.0 0.37 0.551 55.0 0.3 4.0 0.05 2
SMEK0.4-1.9/6-4-55 1.9 0.4 6.0 0.37 0.615 55.0 0.3 4.0 0.05 2
SMEK0.4-1.4/6-6-55 1.4 0.4 6.0 0.37 0.649 55.0 0.3 6.0 0.05 2
SMEK0.4-1.9/6-6-55 1.9 0.4 6.0 0.37 0.748 55.0 0.3 6.0 0.05 2
SMEK0.5-0.9/6-5-55 0.9 0.5 6.0 0.47 0.615 55.0 0.4 5.0 0.05 2
SMEK0.5-0.9/6-8-55 0.9 0.5 6.0 0.47 0.709 55.0 0.4 8.0 0.05 2
SMEK0.5-0.9/6-10-55 0.9 0.5 6.0 0.47 0.772 55.0 0.4 10.0 0.05 2
SMEK0.6-1.4/6-6-55 1.4 0.6 6.0 0.57 0.844 55.0 0.4 6.0 0.06 2
SMEK0.6-0.9/6-12-55 0.9 0.6 6.0 0.57 0.934 55.0 0.4 12.0 0.06 2
SMEK0.6-1.4/6-8-55 1.4 0.6 6.0 0.57 0.941 55.0 0.4 8.0 0.06 2
SMEK0.6-0.9/6-15-55 0.9 0.6 6.0 0.57 1.029 55.0 0.4 15.0 0.06 2
SMEK0.6-1.4/6-10-55 1.4 0.6 6.0 0.57 1.039 55.0 0.4 10.0 0.06 2
SMEK0.6-1.9/6-8-55 1.9 0.6 6.0 0.57 1.074 55.0 0.4 8.0 0.06 2
SMEK0.6-1.4/6-12-55 1.4 0.6 6.0 0.57 1.137 55.0 0.4 12.0 0.06 2
SMEK0.6-1.4/6-15-55 1.4 0.6 6.0 0.57 1.284 55.0 0.4 15.0 0.06 2
SMEK0.6-1.9/6-12-55 1.9 0.6 6.0 0.57 1.340 55.0 0.4 12.0 0.06 2
SMEK0.6-1.9/6-15-55 1.9 0.6 6.0 0.57 1.539 55.0 0.4 15.0 0.06 2
SMEK0.8-0.9/6-12-55 0.9 0.8 6.0 0.77 1.131 55.0 0.5 12.0 0.08 2
SMEK0.8-1.4/6-8-55 1.4° 0.8 6.0 0.77 1.137 55.0 0.5 8.0 0.08 2
SMEK0.8-1.9/6-8-55 1.9° 0.8 6.0 0.77 1.268 55.0 0.5 8.0 0.08 2
SMEK0.8-1.4/6-12-55 1.4° 0.8 6.0 0.77 1.332 55.0 0.5 12.0 0.08 2
SMEK0.8-1.4/6-16-55 1.4° 0.8 6.0 0.77 1.528 55.0 0.5 16.0 0.08 2
SMEK0.8-1.9/6-12-55 1.9° 0.8 6.0 0.77 1.533 55.0 0.5 12.0 0.08 2
SMEK0.8-1.9/6-16-55 1.9° 0.8 6.0 0.77 1.798 55.0 0.5 16.0 0.08 2
SMEK1-0.9/6-25-70 0.9° 1.0 6.0 0.94 1.7 70.0 0.8 25.0 0.1 2
25.04.2024 2 von 2
Magon-Tools
Bestellnummer Winkel D1(mm) D2(mm) D3(mm) D4(mm) L1(mm) L2(mm) L3(mm) ER(mm) RG
SMEK1-0.4/6-8-55 0.4° 1.0 6.0 0.94 1.041 55.0 0.8 8.0 0.1 2
SMEK1-0.9/6-10-55 0.9° 1.0 6.0 0.94 1.229 55.0 0.8 10.0 0.1 2
SMEK1-0.9/6-15-60 0.9° 1.0 6.0 0.94 1.386 60.0 0.8 15.0 0.1 2
SMEK1-0.9/6-20-65 0.9° 1.0 6.0 0.94 1.543 65.0 0.8 20.0 0.1 2
SMEK1-0.9/6-30-75 0.9° 1.0 6.0 0.94 1.857 75.0 0.8 30.0 0.1 2
SMEK1-0.9/6-35-80 0.9° 1.0 6.0 0.94 2.015 80.0 0.8 35.0 0.1 2
SMEK1-1.9/6-10-55 1.9° 1.0 6.0 0.95 1.55 55.0 0.8 10.0 0.1 2
SMEK1-1.4/6-10-55 1.4° 1.0 6.0 0.95 1.390 55.0 0.8 10.0 0.1 2
SMEK1-1.4/6-15-60 1.4° 1.0 6.0 0.95 1.634 60.0 0.8 15.0 0.1 2
SMEK1-1.4/6-20-65 1.4° 1.0 6.0 0.95 1.878 65.0 0.8 20.0 0.1 2
SMEK1-1.9/6-15-60 1.9° 1.0 6.0 0.95 1.882 60.0 0.8 15.0 0.1 2
SMEK1-1.4/6-25-70 1.4° 1.0 6.0 0.95 2.123 70.0 0.8 25.0 0.1 2
SMEK1-1.9/6-20-65 1.9° 1.0 6.0 0.95 2.214 65.0 0.8 20.0 0.1 2
SMEK1-1.4/6-30-75 1.4° 1.0 6.0 0.95 2.367 75.0 0.8 30.0 0.1 2
SMEK1-1.9/6-25-70 1.9° 1.0 6.0 0.95 2.546 70.0 0.8 25.0 0.1 2
SMEK1-1.9/6-30-75 1.9° 1.0 6.0 0.95 2.877 75.0 0.8 30.0 0.1 2
SMEK1.5-0.9/6-30-75 0.9° 1.5 6.0 1.42 2.32 75.0 1.35 30.0 0.15 2
SMEK1.5-1.4/6-30-75 1.4° 1.5 6.0 1.42 2.82 75.0 1.35 30.0 0.15 2
SMEK1.5-0.9/6-15-60 0.9° 1.5 6.0 1.42 1.849 60.0 1.35 15.0 0.15 2